WALMART INC.

WALMART INC.
ISIN:  US9311421039

Overview

2024/09/18 17:35:52

Price
70.86 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 931142103

-1.23% (-0.88)

US9311421039
WMT

Xetra

EUR
Commerce
Stock

571,573 EUR
S&P 500

70.80 EUR
70.86 EUR
70.19 EUR
71.74 EUR
70.69999 EUR
2,994
211,675.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763c4a6e98a3dd4db1dd5d45d285f444eece2f330626e154fc31b8528a37daa9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3a5b990ab72a9ce1&time=1726806544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad6ebacedfaf79d1d44446f688fb7b357a31678e4ab8e5d8261388c88f272c73&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ccfe484ee7cd37e0&time=1726806544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f879d533c438cf85286dbc8bee95dc5f15789fe0a7260a442a8e4329c0f404b6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a7e847617455788f&time=1726806544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c61b715c6036fcfcdbdf05680a9d8e7cd6e43530465f8a32cb9a7d5d9ace550a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e7d4b37e4e095a86&time=1726806544&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73988369617a84021f0431e1e5024cdd29b1c2dffdf454f4c8a97317e0c4742d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05a36aea1555a8648&time=1726806544&tool=RSC

WALMART INC.

Details

2024/09/18 17:35:52

Price
70.86 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.23% (-0.88)

ISIN US9311421039
Symbol WMT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 571,573 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 70.80 EUR
High 70.86 EUR
Low 70.19 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.74 EUR
VWAP 70.69999 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,994
Trading volume 211,675.77
Number of trades 43
Last size 437
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.01% +38.71% +71.49%
Perf (abs.) +15.07  +19.77  +29.54
Beta - - -
Volatility  20.49 19.04 20.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2020/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:57

17:35

Price

70.86 EUR

70.79 EUR

71.18 EUR

71.15 EUR

39.00 USD

71.77 EUR (1,717
68.11 EUR (2,139
63.55 EUR (2,408

73.09 EUR (2024/09/16
47.55 EUR (2024/01/08
73.09 EUR (2024/09/16
46.14 EUR (2023/12/14

)
)
)
56.37 EUR (2,849)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.21 43
0.00 5
0.44 117
0.02 10
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496645

WALMART INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/18

2019/
06/28

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:50

22:00

15:14

17:35

17:25

17:25

20:58

18:35

17:44

19:30

08:08

107.68 CHF 0.00

79.03 USD

70.36 EUR

59.60 USD

70.70 EUR

70.68 EUR

70.85 EUR

71.13 EUR

70.80 EUR

71.03 EUR

70.70 EUR

1,237.59

0.04

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

148,751
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18360

WALMART INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Walmart

Contact Details
WALMART INC.

702 SW 8th Street - 72716 Bentonville
Telefon: +1-800-925-6278
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Penner
Brian Niccol
Carla Harris
Cesar Conde
Marissa Mayer
Randall
Stephenson
Robert Moritz
Sarah Friar
Steuart Walton
Thomas Horton
Timothy Flynn
C. Douglas
McMillon

Chris Nicholas
Dan Bartlett
Donna Morris
John David
Rainey

John Furner
Kathryn McLay

Rachel Brand

Suresh Kumar

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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